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Before School Childcare Service – Term 5 Booking Form 
 

Term 5 dates are below.  Please tick against which days you would like your child to attend 
the Before School Childcare Service and return to the school via secretary@st-margarets-
dover.kent.sch.uk by 2pm on Tuesday, 26th March 2024 (when we will process the 
bookings) together with confirmation payment has been made by BACS (details on letter). 
Places will not be confirmed but should there not be places available you will be contacted.   
                    
Name of Child ……………………………………..…………………   Year ……………………… 
 
 
 

Week 1   

Day of the Week Date Tick here to book child in. 

Monday 15th April 2024  

Tuesday 16th April 2024  

Wednesday 17th April 2024  

Thursday 18th April 2024  

Friday 19th April 2024  
 
 
 

Week 2   

Day of the Week Date Tick here to book child in. 

Monday 22nd April 2024  

Tuesday 23rd April 2024  

Wednesday 24th April 2024  

Thursday 25th April 2024  

Friday 26th April 2024  

 
 

Week 3   

Day of the Week Date Tick here to book child in. 

Monday 29th April 2024  

Tuesday 30th April 2024  

Wednesday 1st May 2024  

Thursday 2nd May 2024  

Friday 3rd May 2024  

 
More dates overleaf …. 
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Week 4   

Day of the Week Date Tick here to book child in. 

Monday 6th May 2024 BANK HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 7th May 2024  

Wednesday 8th May 2024  

Thursday 9th May 2024  

Friday 10th May 2024  

 
  

Week 5   

Day of the Week Date Tick here to book child in. 

Monday 13th May 2024  

Tuesday 14th May 2024  

Wednesday 15th May 2024  

Thursday 16th May 2024  

Friday 17th May 2024  

 
 

Week 6   

Day of the Week Date Tick here to book child in. 

Monday 20th May 2024  

Tuesday 21st May 2024  

Wednesday 22nd May 2024  

Thursday 23rd May 2024  

Friday 24th May 2024  STAFF TRAINING DAY 

 


